
MODEL RPM POWER
65 KG/

MM2 Ø 1
65 KG/

MM2 Ø 2
65 KG/

MM2 Ø 3
85 KG/

MM2 Ø 1
85 KG/

MM2 Ø 2
85 KG/

MM2 Ø 3

SIZE WEIGHT OIL 

(HP/Kw) (cm) (Kg) (Kg)

P34 11 3/2.2 30 mm 
1,18 in

22 mm 
0,87 in

18 mm 
0,71 in

28 mm 
1,10 in

20 mm 
0,79 in

16 mm 
0,63 in 75x80x85 285 5 

P38 9 4/3 34 mm 
1,34 in

 26 mm 
1,02 in

20 mm 
0,79 in

32 mm 
1,26 in

 24 mm 
0,94 in

18 mm 
0,71 in 86x90x85 365 8

P44 6 4/3 38 mm 
1,50 in

30 mm 
1,18 in

24 mm 
0,94 in

36 mm 
1,42 in

28 mm 
1,10 in

22 mm 
0,87 in

105x95x89	 500 13

P54 6 5,5/4 44 mm 
1,73 in

34 mm 
1,34 in

28 mm 
1,10 in

40 mm 
1,57 in

32 mm 
1,26 in

24 mm 
0,94 in 105x95x89 585 13

P56 5 7,5/5,5 46 mm 
1,81 in

36 mm 
1,42 in

30 mm 
1,18 in

42 mm 
1,65 in

34 mm 
1,34 in

26 mm 
1,02 in	 130x95x89 710 13
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This sheet cannot be reproduced or changed in any of its parts. The technical data 
mentioned is non-binding. They are for your guidance, only.

MADE IN ITALY

Stout  Machinery
info@stoutmachinery.com

 TECHNICAL DATA 

 DESCRIPTION  

The STOUT BENDING  MACHINES  for concrete reinforcing 
steel rods are the result of years of experience. The machines 
are the result of  the latest building technologies applied to 
the experience achieved over the years. Machines that are 
standardly produced with a wide turning plate, that permits to 
obtain larger curving radii and with long saddles, that allow to 
perform the “double bending”.
Formidable machines, with high-performance and easy to 
maintain, on which the manufacturer believes strongly and 
grants 2 year warranty on all mechanical components.

BENDING MACHINE
Job-Site Industry 

BENDING  MACHINE FOR IRON


