

## **BENDING MACHINE**

Job-Site Industry

## BENDING MACHINE FOR IRON

Scan to access the website



**DESCRIPTION** 

The **STOUT BENDING MACHINES** for concrete reinforcing steel rods are the result of years of experience. The machines are the result of the latest building technologies applied to the experience achieved over the years. Machines that are standardly produced with a wide turning plate, that permits to obtain larger curving radii and with long saddles, that allow to perform the "double bending".

Formidable machines, with high-performance and easy to maintain, on which the manufacturer believes strongly and grants 2 year warranty on all mechanical components.



## **TECHNICAL DATA**

MODEL	RPM	POWER	65 KG/ MM2 Ø 1	65 KG/ MM2 Ø 2	65 KG/ MM2 Ø 3	85 KG/ MM2 Ø 1	85 KG/ MM2 Ø 2	85 KG/ MM2 Ø 3	SIZE	WEIGHT	OIL
		(HP/Kw)							(cm)	(Kg)	(Kg)
P34	11	3/2.2	30 mm 1,18 in	22 mm 0,87 in	18 mm 0,71 in	28 mm 1,10 in	20 mm 0,79 in	16 mm 0,63 in	75x80x85	285	5
P38	9	4/3	34 mm 1,34 in	26 mm 1,02 in	20 mm 0,79 in	32 mm 1,26 in	24 mm 0,94 in	18 mm 0,71 in	86x90x85	365	8
P44	6	4/3	38 mm 1,50 in	30 mm 1,18 in	24 mm 0,94 in	36 mm 1,42 in	28 mm 1,10 in	22 mm 0,87 in	105x95x89	500	13
P54	6	5,5/4	44 mm 1,73 in	34 mm 1,34 in	28 mm 1,10 in	40 mm 1,57 in	32 mm 1,26 in	24 mm 0,94 in	105x95x89	585	13
P56	5	7,5/5,5	46 mm 1,81 in	36 mm 1,42 in	30 mm 1,18 in	42 mm 1,65 in	34 mm 1,34 in	26 mm 1,02 in	130x95x89	710	13